(h) to perform any and all activity of industrial, financial or commercial nature, 
together with all activities which are incidental to or which may be conducive to any 
of the foregoing. 
Article 4. SHARE CAPITAL AND SHARES. TRANSFER RESTRICTIONS 
FOR REGISTERED SHARES. 
4.1 The authorised share capital amounts to one million seven hundred thousand 

Euro (EUR 1,700,000). It is divided into eighty-five million (85,000,000) 
shares of two Euro cent (EUR 0.02) each. 

4.2 The shares shall be in registered or bearer form. 
4.3 The shares shall be numbered in the manner determined by the Managing 

Board and may bear one (1) or more letters or further distinctions. 

4.4 The shareholder who wishes to convert one (1) or more of his bearer shares

[...]

(h) to perform any and all activity of industrial, financial or commercial nature,

together with all activities which are incidental to or which may be conducive to any of the foregoing.
	Article 4. SHARE CAPITAL AND SHARES. TRANSFER RESTRICTIONS FOR REGISTERED SHARES.
	4.1 The authorised share capital amounts to one million seven hundred thousand Euro (EUR 1,700,000). It is divided into eighty-five million (85,000,000) shares of two Euro cent (EUR 0.02) each.
	4.2 The shares shall be in registered or bearer form.
	4.3 The shares shall be numbered in the manner determined by the Managing Board and may bear one (1) or more letters or further distinctions.
	4.4 The